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Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$790.32Special Nu Boon Monty BuntinBitterroot Ranch 75.0
$658.60Tommy Mo Tosten L PetersonRachel Tipton 74.0
$461.02Clays Little Kit Cat Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 73.5
$461.02Metallics Mvp Tim SmithBilly Wolf 73.5
$131.72Shesmypridenjoy Cookie BanuelosPaula Gaughan 73.0
$131.72Blues Hot Todd BimatG Rose Johnson 73.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al DunningIdazona Performance Horses 72.5
$0.00Rocky Mountain Blues Jerry PalmerSelena Orchard Barbosa 72.5
$0.00High Brow Clay 012 Cody SmithConnie Down-Cicoria 72.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Jade KellerKelly Zelikovitz 71.0
$0.00Cats Smart Ricochet Kenneth PlattK & D Ventures 71.0
$0.00Who Are You Anyway Todd BimatBarbara Stewart 69.0
$0.00Metallic Drifter Matt GainesRock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Hot Melody Matt GainesRock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 0.0
$0.00Metallic Dual Rey Monty BuntinBitterroot Ranch 0.0
$0.00Dos Cats Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 0.0

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,634.40

Non-Pro

$780.24Metallic Drifter James N VangilderRock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 75.0
$520.16Reysin Kittens Bonnie MartinBitterroot Ranch 74.0
$0.00Queso Cat Kate BanuelosKate Banuelos 73.0
$0.00Steel Betty Ravi TumberRavi Tumber 72.5
$0.00Rey Good Lookin Debbie DayDacole Investment Company 72.0
$0.00Dos Cats Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 72.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $1,300.40

$50K Ltd Amateur

$1,148.50Badgers Candy Scott RosemanScott Roseman 75.0
$943.41Peptos Scootin Man Kelley Carswell-HanebergKelley Carswell-Haneberg 74.0
$574.25Baby Blu Eyz Katy FornasMarefield Llc 73.5
$574.25Mr Quenique Debra WinardDebra Winard 73.5
$287.13Sandman Rey Penny BaileyPenny Bailey 73.0
$287.13Metallic Tax Kaitlyn LaubeKaitlyn Laube 73.0
$287.13Manteca Moe Temmy EvansTemmy Evans 73.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme BarnettJereme Barnett 72.5
$0.00Brown Cat Parri LongworthParri Longworth 72.5
$0.00Higher And Brighter Suzanne NellenTwin Sugars LLC 72.0
$0.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00A Boy Named Suen Alex LeeAlex Lee 72.0
$0.00Mystical Metallic Miles JohnsrudJohnsrud Ranch 71.5
$0.00Fracker Brown Gerald BreckeGerald Brecke 71.0
$0.00Cattahoochie Sue Tim KellyTim Kelly 71.0
$0.00Dox Pepto 095 Mike SurrattMike Surratt 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George ShaefferGeorge Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00Sues Last Time Ginger GipsonGinger Gipson 70.0
$0.00Mama Don No Stephanie LeeStephanie Lee 70.0
$0.00Her Royal Queen Connie Down CicoriaConnie Down-Cicoria 69.0
$0.00Cats N Freckles Robert TregembaRobert Tregemba 68.0
$0.00Savannahs Lil Minx Kathleen BurrKathleen Burr 67.0
$0.00Cee Lena Dualin Mike StevensRocking MK Farm LLC 66.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Todd BroKT Ranch LLC 65.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Raddish Shari RansfordShari Ransford 63.0
$0.00Cds Smart Delight Dean L PetersonDean Peterson 60.0

Class Entries: 27 Class Total: $4,101.80

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$389.16ML Woodys Chassy Richard SearleRichard Searle 74.0
$273.24Cc Smitten Lois HastingsLois Hastings 72.0
$165.60Tangy Cash N Pepto Brian MooreJean Moore 71.5
$0.00Reycan In The Cash Heather SmalleyHeather Smalley 71.0
$0.00Mighty Fine Badger Tim KaehrTim Kaehr 70.0
$0.00Raddish Shari RansfordShari Ransford 70.0
$0.00Z Martinalena Lorna NeelJennifer Neel 68.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark WhitcombIdazona Performance Horses 66.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Logan E HarlanGreg Harlan 60.0
$0.00Cds Hickory High Jereme BarnettJereme Barnett 60.0

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $828.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

$430.56El Sauz Sally John FayJohn Fay 74.0
$322.92Reycan In The Cash Heather SmalleyHeather Smalley 73.0
$215.28Hesa Neat Cat Greg HarlanGreg Harlan 72.0
$107.64Just Like Rio Alan NeedleAlan Needle 71.5
$0.00Cds Hickory High Kim BarnettKim Barnett 71.0
$0.00Cats Incredible Tom MoncktonTom Monckton 70.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque AccomazzoJacque Accomazzo 70.0
$0.00Cat A Rally Christine F HallChristine F Hall 70.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda SearlesLinda Searles 68.0
$0.00Calculated Risk Gianna HansenGianna Hansen 67.0
$0.00Cc Smitten Lois HastingsLois Hastings 65.0
$0.00Quejanaisadandy Ray VantighemRay Vantighem 60.0
$0.00Moms Stilish Cat Anna AllredAnna Allred 0.0

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $1,076.40

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$947.04Smooth Flying (dna) Todd BimatLori Maling 76.0
$710.28Chocolate Kat Todd BimatG Rose Johnson 75.0
$473.52Look Both Reys Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 74.0
$236.76Little Naked Dancer Kenneth PlattHank True 73.5
$0.00Metallic Kit Monty BuntinClarke Butte Ranch 73.0
$0.00Her Royal Queen Cody SmithConnie Down-Cicoria 73.0
$0.00Reysed Rich Al DunningC H Dehaan 72.5
$0.00Flashn Monty BuntinRavi Tumber 72.0
$0.00It Matters Cody LamontLois Heimer 72.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade KellerKelley Carswell-Haneberg 71.5
$0.00Shine Up Ur Playgirl Les BatesDebbie Garner 71.0
$0.00A Lil Brown Suga Mike WoodDebra Winard 60.0
$0.00John Doe Kenneth PlattJim Crawford 0.0
$0.00Cat A Rally Jade KellerChristine F Hall 0.0

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $2,367.60

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$950.40Ranger Hughes Kenneth PlattRobert Tregemba 76.0
$792.00Pretty Likeable Kenneth PlattMeghan Foote 75.0
$633.60Reynin Cats Mike WoodPatrick Rorison 74.5
$396.00Baby Blu Eyz Todd BimatMarefield Llc 74.0
$396.00Cr Sweet Stuff Al DunningGianna Hansen 74.0
$0.00Chunky Peanutbutter Tosten L Peterson7 R Ranch Llc 73.5
$0.00Just Howie Tosten L PetersonKKR Revocable Trust 73.5
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$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$0.00Patron Cat Al DunningBronwyn Mccormick 73.0
$0.00Rayland Rey Jade KellerTom Monckton 73.0
$0.00Mamas Primadona David CostelloMark W Childers 73.0
$0.00Blue Boon Risin Ashley Nicol BosackBret Nuttall 72.0
$0.00Cats Royal Blue Mike GianniniScot Claus 71.0
$0.00Partytime Puddy Cat Les BatesJonathan Spinney 71.0
$0.00Metallic Jim Ella BlazekJim Crawford 66.0
$0.00Midnight Chrome Cat Jerry PalmerG Rose Johnson 65.0
$0.00Mighty Fine N Smooth Jade KellerCowan Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Hotty Mc Hotty Monty BuntinClarke Butte Ranch 60.0
$0.00Love Me One Time Jerry PalmerJerry Palmer Inc 60.0
$0.00Bayou Creedence Cat Monty BuntinClarke Butte Ranch 0.0
$0.00Paradox Metallica Mike WoodPatrick Rorison 0.0

Class Entries: 20 Class Total: $3,168.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$298.08San Lena Rey Rylee FinleyLois Heimer 73.0
$198.72Lite These Katz Up Pam NicholsPam Nichols 72.5
$0.00One Time Jazz Tyler ChanRoger Booth 72.0
$0.00DT Metallic Boonie Victoria McclureVictoria McClure 70.0
$0.00I Candi London N LerouxKenneth V Leroux 65.0
$0.00Prowlurr Debora TranterKT Ranch LLC 63.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $496.80

Sr Youth

$69.00Metallic Tax Kaitlyn LaubeKaitlyn Laube 75.0
$46.00What Daddy Don Know Mia WebsterClarke Butte Ranch 74.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Logan E HarlanGreg Harlan 72.0
$0.00Suen To Be Brilliant Taryn NorrisBecky Sherwood 70.0
$0.00Twist O Cat Claudia PinkertonAmanda Pinkerton 68.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $115.00

Jr Youth

$82.80I Candi London N LerouxKenneth V Leroux 73.0
$55.20Boons Little Angel Isabella BanuelosKate Banuelos 72.0
$0.00DT Metallic Boonie Victoria McclureVictoria McClure 70.0
$0.00Smoothnsilver Piper LeeAlex Lee 60.0
$0.00Play Stocks Brynn LeeAlex Lee 60.0
$0.00Smart Dixie Cat J P McclureMajerle Lamont 60.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $138.00

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,000.40Hott Rox Debbie DayDacole Investment Company 76.0
$750.30Mister Metallic Barbi MadgwickWhite Oak Farms 75.0
$500.20How Sweet Rey Is Mckenzie ParkinsonMckenzie Parkinson 74.0
$125.05Catty Look Mia WebsterClarke Butte Ranch 73.0
$125.05Love Me One Time Jennifer PalmerJerry Palmer Inc 73.0
$0.00Time With Billie Matthew L MoweryMike Mowery 72.5
$0.00Hott Sauce David BoothRoger Booth 72.5
$0.00Paradox Metallica Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00Cr Sweet Stuff Gianna HansenGianna Hansen 72.0
$0.00Reynin Cats Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00Tessie Cat Pam ShaefferPam Shaeffer 71.0
$0.00Just Howie Stephen TerrellKKR Revocable Trust 71.0
$0.00Stylish N Foxie Kathleen BurrKathleen Burr 70.0
$0.00Smooth Smurfette Tara RosemanTara Roseman 60.0
$0.00Cats Royal Blue Wendy ClausWendy Claus 0.0

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,501.00
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$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$55.20Mamas Dulces Light Claudia PinkertonAmanda Pinkerton 74.0
$36.80Cds Hickory High Kim BarnettKim Barnett 73.0
$0.00Lite These Katz Up Pam NicholsPam Nichols 72.5
$0.00Bingos Ichi Tom MoncktonTom Monckton 72.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $92.00

Unlimited Amateur

$924.68Smokin Smooth Dually Scott WardleyScott Wardley 74.0
$649.24Rey My Belle Laura JordeJim Jorde 73.0
$393.48Supermetallicman Roger BoothDavid Booth 72.5
$0.00Smooth Flying (dna) Scott MalingLori Maling 72.0
$0.00Kausac Kat David HarpCarol Ward 72.0
$0.00Catty Duals Janice EatonJanice Eaton 71.0
$0.00Tuesday Wood John M CowanCowan Ranch LLC 70.0
$0.00Shes Precious Metal Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 64.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 60.0
$0.00Flashn Ravi TumberRavi Tumber 60.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme C H DehaanC H Dehaan 0.0

Class Entries: 11 Class Total: $1,967.40

Senior World Open

$10.00Rocky Mountain Blues Jerry PalmerSelena Orchard Barbosa 72.5
$10.00One Smooth Scooter Al DunningIdazona Performance Horses 72.5

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$20.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie MartinBitterroot Ranch 74.0
$0.00Rey Good Lookin Debbie DayDacole Investment Company 72.0

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$56.00Mr Quenique Debra WinardDebra Winard 73.5
$35.00Manteca Moe Temmy EvansTemmy Evans 73.0
$35.00Sandman Rey Penny BaileyPenny Bailey 73.0
$14.00Brown Cat Parri LongworthParri Longworth 72.5
$0.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00Mystical Metallic Miles JohnsrudJohnsrud Ranch 71.5
$0.00Fracker Brown Gerald BreckeGerald Brecke 71.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George ShaefferGeorge Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz 70.0
$0.00Her Royal Queen Connie Down CicoriaConnie Down-Cicoria 69.0
$0.00Cats N Freckles Robert TregembaRobert Tregemba 68.0
$0.00Savannahs Lil Minx Kathleen BurrKathleen Burr 67.0
$0.00Cee Lena Dualin Mike StevensMike Stevens 66.0
$0.00Raddish Shari RansfordShari Ransford 63.0

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $140.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$30.00Cc Smitten Lois HastingsLois Hastings 72.0
$0.00Mighty Fine Badger Tim KaehrTim Kaehr 70.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark WhitcombIdazona Performance Horses 66.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$30.00Just Like Rio Alan NeedleAlan Needle 71.5
$10.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque AccomazzoJacque Accomazzo 70.0
$10.00Cats Incredible Tom MoncktonTom Monckton 70.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda SearlesLinda Searles 68.0
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Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Cc Smitten Lois HastingsLois Hastings 65.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$24.00Cr Sweet Stuff Al DunningGianna Hansen 74.0
$16.00Patron Cat Al DunningBronwyn Mccormick 73.0
$0.00Midnight Chrome Cat Jerry PalmerG Rose Johnson 65.0
$0.00Love Me One Time Jerry PalmerJerry Palmer Inc 60.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $40.00

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Hott Rox Debbie DayDacole Investment Company 76.0
$20.00Mister Metallic Barbi MadgwickWhite Oak Farms 75.0
$0.00Paradox Metallica Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00Reynin Cats Patrick RorisonPatrick Rorison 72.0
$0.00Just Howie Stephen TerrellKKR Revocable Trust 71.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Senior World Unlimited Amateur

$20.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott WardleyScott Wardley 74.0
$0.00Kausac Kat David HarpCarol Ward 72.0

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Show Results

Page 501/12/2022


